
 

 

CITY OF CLARKSTON 
“FRIENDSHIP FOREST WILDLIFE SANCTUARY PARK RENOVATIONS” 

 
Pre-Bid Meeting: January 9th, 2018 
Time of Pre-Bid Meeting: 2:00 PM 

Location of Pre-Bid Meeting: 1055 Rowland Street; Clarkston, GA 30021 
PRE-BID ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN FORM 

ATTENDEE  
NAME 

COMPANY AFFILIATION & EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBERS  
(CELL AND OFFICE) 

 
Chancey Gray 

 

 
East Coast Grading, Inc. 
 chancey@ECGPInc.com 

 

 
770-856-7497 

 
Jonathan Cash 

 

 
Lewallen Construction 

jonathan@lewallenconstruction.com 
 

404-984-7717 (cell) 
770-426-6667 (office) 

 
Richard Murrah 

 

 
Diversified Construction of Georgia, Inc 

Richard@dcofgeorgia.com 
 

 
678-705-4373 (office) 
770-241-9485 (cell) 

 
Josh Maner 

 

 
Integrated Construction and Nobility, Inc. 

jmaner@ican1.com 
 

 
404-450-5549 

 
Jeff Steele 

 

 
Steele & Associates, Inc 

jeff@steele-and-associates.com 
 

 
770-475-8199 (office) 
678-777-4061 (cell) 

Sint Areda BRTU Construction, Inc 
Sint@brtuconstruction.com 

 

404-228-9074 (office) 
404-597-7858 (cell) 
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